829
Text
828
Text Photomicrosensor-Transmissive – EE-SX1107/1108/1109/1131
Tr
an
sm
ss

■ Dual channel model that is ideal for encoder
applications (EE-SX1131).
Ordering Information
Appearance Sensing Slot Slot Sensing Weight Part No.
Method Width Depth Object
Transmissive 1 mm 2 mm Opaque 0.05 g EE-SX1107
0.15 x 0.6 mm.
2 mm 2.8 mm Opaque 0.1 g EE-SX1108
0.3 x 1.0 mm.
3 mm 3.5 mm Opaque 0.1 g EE-SX1109
0.5 x 1.0 mm.
Dual channel 2 mm 2.8 mm Opaque 0.1 g EE-SX1131
transmissive 0.3 x 1.0 mm.
Photomicrosensor Selector Guide
Model
Dimensions (LxWxH)